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Part Description
Package Type BTF
Fiber: SMF-28
MFD 10pm
Cladding Diameter 125um
Coating Diameter 245um
Jacket S00um loose tube
Fiber Pigtail Length 1m
Fiber Bending Radius >40mm
Connector FC/APC
Dimensions See figure
e Contsien || Confgrsen
1 TEC (+) 8 NC
2 Thermistor 9 NC
3 NC 10 SOA Anode
4 NC 11 SOA Cathode
5 Thermistor 12 NC
6 NC 13 Case
7 NC 14 TEC(-)
TEER

PL-SOA-¥-A8v-Woooo-XX
% : Output Power

A: 13dbm

B: 20dbm

v: Bandwidth

1: 60-70nm

2: 30-40nm
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oooo: Wavelength
680: 680nm
850: 850nm
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1550: 1550nm

1650: 1650nm

XX: Fiber and Connector Type

SASA=(SMF-28E+ FC/APC)+(SMF-28E+ FC/APC)
SPSP=(SMF-28E+ FC/PC)+(SMF-28E+ FC/PC)
PAPA=(PM Fiber+ FC/APC)+(PM Fiber+ FC/APC)
PPPP=(PM Fiber+ FC/PC)+(PM Fiber+ FC/PC)
PAPA=(PM Fiber+ FC/APC)+(PM Fiber+ FC/APC)
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